BAROSSA VALLEY

Cooper Burns is a joint venture of Mark Cooper & Russell Burns, passionately
creating exotic handcrafted wines from Barossa Valley with individuality and
character. Our wines are made from grapes grown predominantly in the northern
Barossa Valley.

All our wines are crafted using traditional winemaking techniques and minimal
infervention. Minimal preservatives are used and if fining is necessary it is vegan
friendly, instead relying on careful attention to detail throughout the winemaking

process to deliver balanced, complex and elegant wines.

2020 Shiraz Glass 16 Bottle 72

Deep dark red in colour. Lifted and intriguing nose of plpumbs, blackberry, mocha, mint
and spice on the nose. Intensley flavoured and rich texured palate, packed with black and
red fruits and a touch of spice, framed by fine silky tannins, great length and balance.

2014 Shiraz Museum Release Bottle 95
Impenetrable inky black colour with a deep dark red black hue. Pronounced aniseed,
blackberry and plum aromas form in the glass melding into a lightly vanillin oak and spicy
pepper. Full bodied, very rich and silky smooth tannins.

2013  Grenache Shiraz Mataro Museum Release Bottle 59
Medium garnet in colour. A lovely fragrant nose of cherry, strawberry, green peppercorn
and spice. The medium bodied palate is packed with bright red fruits, followed by soft
tannins and peppery spice , all working in harmony with wonderful texture and mouth
feel.

2020 Cabernet Sauvignon Glass 17 Bottle 72
Intense nose of blackcurrant / cassis, cherry and clove. Full-bodied and richly textured
very flavoursome with typical cabernet cassis, character, plum and hints of chocolate.
Smooth, elegant with long finish and fine, soft tannins.
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CLARE VALLEY

Since founded by winemaker Kevin Mitchell in 1997, Kilikanoon has built an enviable
reputation for consistently crafting outstanding wines as evidence by numerous awards and
accolades including James Halliday recognising Kilikanoon as Australia’s 2013 Winery of the Year.

The recipe for success has three core ingredients, The Clare Valley’s unique and diverse terroir,
Kilikanoon’s blending options through vineyard selection and management that leverages this

diversity and Kilikanoon winemaking philosophy.

2010 MORTS RESERVE RIESLING | Clare Valley

Freshly cut limes, lemon meringue, grapefruit rind and a tightly wound core of natural acidity.

2012 PRODIGAL GRENACHE | Clare Valley

The combination of ripe cherries, dark chocolate, kitchen spices and kirsh perfectly in sync.

2008 COVENANT SHIRAZ | Clare Valley

Sweet plums, fresh liquorice and soy sauce with a strong linear focus.

2013 ORACLE SHIRAZ | Clare Valley

Rich dark berries and bright red fruits up front with hints of dark chocolate and sweet spice.

2010 TREGEA RESERVE CABERNET SAUVIGNON | Clare Valley

Poise and elegance; dark cherry, cassis and blueberry notes are in perfect synchronicity.

2018 BAUDINET BLEND GRENACHE SHIRAZ MATARO | Clare Valley

Tar, spice, red fruit’s and cherries in a long and persistent finish.

2005 R RESERVE SHIRAZ | Barossa Valley

Hints of toast and mint, blueberry and plum fruit with a textured finish.

2013 MIRACLE HILL SHIRAZ | McLaren Vale

Dense dark berry flavour and velvety texture.

$119

$72

$145

$259

$259

$131

$198

$18!




Beer
Lager

Coopers Premium Light, 2.9% ABV
Boags Premium Lager, 5.0% ABV
Hawkes Lager, 4.5% ABV
Wayward Pilsner, 4.2% ABV
Sailors Grave Draught 4.8% ABV

Pale Ale

4 Pines Pale Ale, 5.1% ABV

Murrays Angry Man Pale Ale, 4.8% ABV
Lord Nelson Three Sheets, 4.9% ABV
Young Henrys Newtowner, 4.8% ABV
White rabbit Dark Ale, 4.9% ABV

Imported Beer

Peroni Nastro Azzurro, 5.1%ABV
Asahi Super Dry, 5.0%ABV

Specialty Beers

James Squire 0.0% ABV
O’Brian (Gluten Free) Pale Ale, 4.5% ABV

Cider

Bilpn 4.7%ABV

Hard Seltzer

Wayward Lime Seltzer, 4.3%ABV

Soft Drinks

Vestal Mineral Water
Coke

Coke No Sugar

Lemon Lime & Bitters
Schweppes Lemonade
Schweppes Ginger Ale
Fever Tree Mediterranian Tonic Water
Apple juice

Orange juice

Pineapple juice
Cranberry juice
Bunderberg Ginger Beer

Adelaide, SA
Launceston, TAS
Marrickville, NSW
Camperdown, NSW
Orbost, VIC

Manly, NSW

Port stephans, NSW
The Rocks, NSW
Newtown, NSW
Healesville, VIC

Italy
Japan

Camperdown, NSW
Wendouree, VIC

Blue Mountains, NSW

Camperdown, NSW
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Wines by the Glass

Sparkling Wine (piccolo 200mi)
NV See Saw Prosecco Orange, NSW 22
A soft pale straw hue with the aroma of crisp green apple. Crisp and light on the palate.

NV Paul Louis Brut Blanc De Blanc Loire Valley, France 24
Made from 100% Chenin Blanc grapes employing the traditonal method of sparkling wine
production. Pear & lemon sherbet like flavours with a dry finish and slight creaminess.

NV Emeri Pink Moscato Griffith, NSW 14
Pale translucent pink. Fresh fruit aromas with strawberry and musk.

White Wine (by the glass 150mls)

2021 Flowstone Sauvignon Blanc Margaret River, WA 15
Vibrant green gold in colour. Punchy guava with flesh white necterine on the nose with a
hint of passiofruit pulp

2019 Provenance Golden Plains Chardonnay Fyansford, VIC 15
Brilliant pale straw with green hue. Ripe pear, green melons, grapefruit and nougat aromas.

2020 Soho Pink Sheep Pinot Grigio Marlborough, NZ 12
Notes of nectorine and white peach. Zippy and a little nutty.

Red Wine (by the glass 150mls)

2021 Chard Farm Pinot Noir Central Otago, NZ 20
Red and black cherry flavours move into the herb and tea notes. The silky tannins and plush
acid keep things fresh and perfectly balanced.

2021 dlandestine Vineyards Malbec Margaret River, WA 13

Inky black in colour with dark cherry, blueberry, red liquorice, earth and fresh herbs on the nose.

2020 Sogno Di Ulisse Montepulciano D’Abruzzo Montepulciano, IT 13
Ruby red with shades of purple. Plums and ripe red cherries pop from the glass, blending
blueberries, blackcurrents and a hint of morello cherries.

2020 Cooper Burns Shiraz Barossa Valley, SA 16
Deep dark red in colour. Lifted and intriguing nose of plums, blackberry, mint, mocha and
spice on the nose

2020 Elderton Wines Estate Shiraz Barossa Valley, SA 19

A vibrant dark purple in colour with black forest fruits and spiced plums on the nose.

2019 Mitolo Jester Cabernet Sauvignon McLaren Vale, SA 12
Dense inky black colour with black currents, black cherry and liqourice on the nose.

2020 Cooper Burns Cabernet Sauvignon Barossa Valley, SA 17
Deep mulberry colour. Intense nose of blackcurrant/cassis, cherry and clove.
Full bodied and richly textured.

Rose Wine (by the glass 150mls)
2021 Provence Golden Plains Fyansford, VIC 13
Beautiful pale pink in colour. Perfumed fruit characters of cherry and a hint of citrus.

All vintages are subject to availability and may change without notice




Cocktails

Martini's 22

Espresso Martini
Absolute Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso, Sugar Syrup

Elderflower Martini
Absolute Vodka, St. Germain Elderflower Liqeuer, Lemon Juice

French Martini
Absolute Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple Juice

Passionfruit Martini
Absolute Vodka, Passionfruit Syrup, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

Classic Martini

Absolute | Plymouth | Bombay Sapphire

Belvedere | Grey Goose | Hendricks 25
Spirit of your choice, Dry Vermouth, Garnish with your choice of Olives or Lemon Twist

Classic's 2

Amaretto Sour
Disaronno Amaretto, Lemon, Egg White, Sugar

Cosmopolitan
Absolute Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice

Rum Old Fashioned
Appleton Estate Rum, Bitters, Sugar

Negroni
Dry Gin, Campari, Cinzano Rosso

Tommy’s Margarita
Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Agave Syrup

Manhattan
Makers Mark Bourbon, Cinzano Rosso, Angostura, Bitters, Orange

House Specialties 22
VERY Spicy Margarita (It's HOT!!)

Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, A Blend of Ghost Pepper, Trinidad Scorpion, Carolina Reaper, Habaneros

Nut Cracker
Absolute Vanilla, Di Saronno Amaretto, Frangelico, Butterscotch Syrup,

Spiced Rum Punch
Sailor Jerry’s Spiced Rum, Seedlip Spice 94, Pineapple Juice, Passionfruit Syrup, Herradurra Agave Nector

Sydney Iced Tea
Absolute Vodka, Dry Gin, Bacardi Rum, Cointreau, Passionfruit Syrup, Lemon Juice, Grenadine

Sweet Seduction
Malibu Rum, Banana Liqueur, Pineapple Juice, Grenadine

Salted Caramel Espresso Martini 23
Absolute Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso, Salted Caramel Syrup

Mocktalils 16

Coming Up Roses
Seedlip Spice 94, Rose Syrup, Lemon Juice, Egg White

Passionfruit & Pineapple Daiquiri
Seedlip Spice 94, Pineapple Juice, Passionfruit Syrup,Lime Juice

Strawberry Margarito
Seedlip Grove 42, Strawberry Syrup, Lime Juice, Herradurra Agave Nector

Salted Caramel Espresso Martino
Seedlip Spice 94, Espresso & Salted Caramel Syrup




White Wine
Sparkling

NV Howard Park Petit Jete
2019 De Chanceny Vouvray
NV  Holm Oak Sparkling

Prosecco
NV  Villa Sandi Rose
NV  Rivani

Champagne

NV  Moet & Chandon
NV  Devaux Cuvee
NV  Veuve Clicquot

Riesling

2021 Longhop

2022 Wilson Polish Hill
2019 Ribeauville (Organic)
2014 Howard Park Museum
2016 Domaine Bruno Sorg

Savignon Blanc
2022 Baby Doll
2021 Mahi

2021 Flowstone
2022 dcloudy Bay

Semillon
2017 Tyrrell's HVD
2016 Peter Lehmann Margaret

Pinot Gris / Pinot Grigio
2021 Farina Pinot Grigio
2020 Soho Pink Sheep Pinot Gris

2022 dclandestine Vinyards Pinot Grigio

Arneis
2021 Pizzini

Chardonnay
2022 Tyrrell’s Estate Grown
2019 Provenance Golden Plains

2021 Nashdale Lane Colour Series

2019 Moorilla Muse

2021 Michelet Chablis

2021 Oates Ends

2019 Arnaud Baillot Bourgogne
2020 Vasse Felix Heytsbury
2018 Arnaud Baillot Mersault

Rose

2022 Mark Bulman

2022 Provenance Golden Plains
2021 Torpez Petite Bravade

Barker/Pemberton, WA

Vouvray, FR
Rowella, TAS

Veneto, IT
Revino, IT

Epernay, FR
Champagne, FR
Reims, FR

Adelaide Hills, SA
Clare Valley, SA
Alsace, FR

Mount Barker, WA
Alsace, FR

Marlborough, NZ
Marlborough, NZ
Margaret River, WA
Marlborough, NZ

Hunter Valley, NSW
Barossa Valley, NSW

Veneto, IT
Marlborough, NZ
Adelaide Hills, SA

King Valley, VIC

Hunter Valley, NSW
Fyansford, VIC
Orange, NSW
Tasmania

Chablis, FR
Margaret River, WA
Burgundy, FR
Margaret River, WA
Burgundy, FR

Barossa Valley, SA
Fyansford, VIC
Provence, FR

69
86
94

55
59

206
212
215

51
65
79
84
120

45
60
72
105

89
106

52
55
58

58

68
69
72
92
122
142
180
230
320

59
61
62




Red Wine

Pinot Noir (Australian)
2020 Save Our Souls
2022 Holm Oak

2021 Quartier

2021 Rouleur

2022 Crittenden Peninsula
2021 Pepper Tree Block C6
2020 Rob Dolan White Label
2020 Moorilla Praxis
2021 Coates

2022 Paringa Estate

2021 Scotchmans Hill
2022 Dalrymple

2020 Riorret

2019 Provenance Henty

Pinot Noir (International)
2021 Petit Detour

2021 Rabbit Ranch

2021 Chard Farm River Run
2018 Wooing Tree

2019 Dicey Bannockburn
2020 Greywacke

European Varietals
2020 Georges Duboeuf Beaujolais
2019 Capa Tempranillo
2020 Luna Cotes Du Rhone

Grenache, Mouvedre, Shiraz, Cinsault
2018 Torres L'ancien Beaujolais

ltalian Varietals

2021 Pizzini Nonna Giselle sangiovese

2019 Casali Del Barone Barbera

2018 Tordelcolle sangiovese

2020 Sogno Di Ulisse Montepulciano D’Abruzzo
2019 Kellerei Cantina KALTERN Lagrain

2020 Antinori Peppoli sangiovese

2020 Piazzo Langhe Nebbiolo

2020 Viberti Langhe Nebbiolo

2018 Amarante Montepulciano D’Abruzzo
2017 Piazzo Barolo DOCG Nebbiolo

NV 10 Vendemmie (10 vintages of Montepulciano)
2018 Viberti Barolo Buon Padre

2018 Farina Amarone Della Valpolicella

2016 San Polo Brunello di Montalcino

Mornington, VIC
Tasmania, TAS
Mornington, VIC
Yarra Valley, VIC
Mornington, VIC
Orange, NSW
Yarra Valley, VIC
Tasmania, TAS
Adelaide Hills, SA
Mornington, VIC
Bellarine, VIC
Pipers River, TAS
Yarra Valley, VIC
Fyansford, VIC

Languedoc, FR

Central Otago, NZ
Central Otago, NZ
Central Otago, NZ
Central Otago, NZ
Marlborough, NZ

Beaujolais, FR
Castilla, Spain
South of Rhone, FR

Beaujolais, FR

King Valley, VIC
Piedmont, IT
Romagna, IT
Montepulciano, IT
Alto Adige, IT
Chianti, IT
Langhe, IT
Piedmont, IT
Montepulciano, IT
Piedmont, IT
Montepulciano, IT
Piedmont, IT
Veneto, IT
Tuscany, IT

59
64
69
71
73
76
78
79
83
86
89
90
108
109

52
77
92
117
128
128

55
55
72

110

54
56
59
67
79
82
87
108
118
195
205
215
219
292




Gamay
2021 Sinapius Esme Rouge

Grenache

2019 Alkimi

2021 Rusden Christine’s Vineyard
2016 Charles Melton The Reformation
2019 Bekkers

Blends

2021 Langmeil Three Gardens
Grenache, Shiraz, Mataro

2017 Tim Adams Fergus
Grenache, Tempranillo, Malbec

2020 Powell and Sons Riverside
Grenache, Mouvedre, Shiraz

2021 Dandelion Menagerie of the Barossa
Grenache, Shiraz, Mataro

2018 McHenry Hohnen Rocky Road
Cabernet, Merlot

2018 Mitolo 7th Son
Shiraz, Grenache

2019 Charles Melton La Bella Mere
Shiraz, Grenache, Riesling

2015 Flowstone
Cabernet, Touriga

2021 Rusden Ripper Creek
Shiraz, Cabernet

2018 Cape Mentelle
Shiraz, Cabernet

2014 d'Arenberg d’Arrys Original Museum Release
Shiraz, Grenache

2020 McHenry Hohnen BDX
Malbec, Cabernet, Petit Verdot

2020 Elderton Ode To Lorraine
Cabernet, Shiraz, Merlot

2019 Tyrrells Vat 8
Shiraz, Cabernet

2018 Charles Melton Nine Popes
Grenache, Shiraz, Mataro

Pipers Brook, TAS

Yarra Valley, VIC
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
McLaren Vale, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Clare Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Margaret River, WA
MclLaren Vale, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Margaret River, WA
Barossa Valley, SA
Margaret River, WA
McLaren Vale, SA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA

Hunter Valley, NSW

Barossa Valley, SA

93

79

105

140

210

55

55

56

57

63

78

80

82

84

90

92

105

135

155

245




Cabernet Sauvignon

2019 d’Arenberg High Trellis

2020 Longview Devils Elbow

2019 Mitolo Jester

2019 Juniper Small Batch

2019 Reschke ‘Vitulus’

2021 Vasse Felix

2019 Yalumba The Cigar

2017 Zema Estate

2020 Cooper Burns

2016 Fox Creek Three Blocks

2020 Elderton Wines Estate

2010 Rob Dolan White Label

2021 Bowen Estate

2017 Howard Park Leston

2015 Majella

2020 Kaesler

2016 Domaine Petit A Cabernet Blend
2014 Peter Lehmann Mentor

2016 Zema Family Selection

2014 Geoff Merrill Reserve

2018 Kilikanoon Blocks Road

2021 Josh Cooper Dash

2014 Levrier Anubis

2018 Charles Melton

2015 McHenry Hohnen Hazel’s Vineyard
2017 Flowstone Queen Of The Earth
2016 Juniper Cornerstone Wilyabrup
2006 Jim Barry The Benbournie
2011 Charles Melton Museum

2016 Cape Mentel

Merlot

2019 Pepper Tree

2018 Tarrawarra K Block
2019 Majella

Malbec

2020 La Celia Reserva

2021 dClandestine Vineyards
2020 Catena Zapata

2021 Terrazas Reserva
2019 Pulenta Estate

McLaren Vale, SA
Adelaide Hills, SA
McLaren Vale, SA
Margaret River, WA
Coonawarra, SA
Margaret River, WA
Coonawarra, SA
Coonawarra, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
McLaren Vale, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Yarra Valley, VIC
Coonawarra, SA
Margaret River, WA
Coonawarra, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Tasmaina, TAS
Barossa Valley, SA
Coonawarra, SA
McLaren Vale, SA
Clare Valley, SA
Bendigo, VIC

Eden Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Clare Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Margaret River, WA

Wrattonbully, SA
Yarra Valley, VIC
Coonawarra, SA

Mendoza, Argentina
Margaret River, WA
Mendoza, Argentina
Mendoza, Argentina
Mendoza, Argentina

52
55
55
57
64
68
71
72
72
74
75
87
89
89
90
95
108
110
110
112
127
134
142
146
157
158
189
255
280
310

45
73
82

52
67
86
88
103




Shiraz

2019 Maxwell Silver Hammer
2021 First drop Mothers Milk
2020 Kilikanoon Killermans Run
2019 Howard Park Flint Rock syrah
2016 Geoff Merrill Jacko’s

2020 Calbria Bros

2020 Langmeil Valley Floor
2019 Tyrrell’s Lunatiq

2019 Powell & Son

2018 Rolf Binder Reserve

2020 Glaetzer Bishop

2019 Heartland Directors Cut
2021 Dalwood Estate

2019 Juniper Three Fields

2020 Elderton Wines Estate
2020 Ponting Milestone 127
2017 Wilson Handplunged
2016 Zema Family Selection
2015 Levrier Argos

2020 Kaesler The Bogan

2018 Cape Mentelle

2015 Geoff Merrill Reserve
2019 Heirloom A’lambra

2015 Jim Barry The McRae wood
2020 Rudsen Black Guts

2018 cCharles Melton Voices Of Angels
2020 Glaetzer Amon-Ra

2019 Bekkers syrah

2018 Powell & Son “Loechel”
2006 Kilikanoon Oracle

2018 Tyrrells Johnno's

Fortified Shiraz
2007 Coates The LBV Shiraz (500ml)

Dessert Wine Half Bottle 375ml

2019 Juniper Estate Botrytis Riesling

2021 Riversdale Pictro Winter Harvest Riesling
2020 Kilikanoon Mort’s Cut Riesling

2021 Calabria 3 Bridges Botrytis Semillon

2019 Chateau Jean Fonthenille Loupiac

2018 De Bortoli Nobel One Botrytis Semillon
2017 Ridgeside Vidal Icewine

MclLaren Vale, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Clare Valley, SA
Margaret River, WA
McLaren Vale, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Heathcote, VIC
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Langhorne Creek, SA
Hunter Valley, NSW
Margaret River, WA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Clare Valley, SA
Coonawarra, SA
Eden Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Margaret River, WA
MclLaren Vale, SA
Eden Valley, SA
Clare Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
MclLaren Vale, SA
Eden Valley, SA
Clare Valley, SA
Hunter Valley, NSW

McLaren Vale, SA

Margaret River, WA
Coal River Valley, TAS
Clare Valley, SA
Riverina, NSW
Loupiac, France
Riverina, NSW
Niagara Peninsula, CA

55
55
57
61
68
71
76
77
78
78
82
82
87
87
90
98
103
110
110
125
130
145
155
190
214
220
237
280
310
319
325

94

58
65
69
73
85
92
98




Port (60 mis glass)

Stanton & Killeen Ruby Port

Penfolds Grandfather Fine Old liqueur Tawny
Morris Old Premium Rare Tawny

Muscat 6o mis glass)
Stanton & Killeen Classic Muscat

TOkay (60 mis glass)
Stanton & Killeen Classic Topaque (Tokay)

Sherry (60 mls glass)
Lustau Solera Reserva Pedro Ximenez

DigeStive (30 mls glass)
Dom Benedictine
Drambuie

Averna

Ouzo

Pernod

Liqueurs (30 mls glass)
Baileys Irish cream
Grand Marnier
Cointreau

Frangelico

Baron von Scheuters Schnapps
Chambord

Disarrono Amaretto
Galliano Sambucca
Kahlua

Midori

Malibu

Tia Maria

CognaC (30 mls glass)
VSOP Hennessey
Remy Martin XO
Hennessy XO

Armagnac ¢zo mis glass)
Lacourtoisie 1991
Delord 1969

Calvados (30 mis glass)
2008 Domfrontais

Rutherglen, VIC
Magill, SA
Rutherglen, VIC

Rutherglen, VIC

Rutherglen, VIC

Jerez, Spain

France
Scotland
Italy
Greece
France

Whiskey & Cream
Bitter Orange
Orange

Hazelnut
Butterscotch
Black Raspberry
Almond

Aniseed

Coffee
Honeydew Melon
Coconut

Coffee

14
21
25

14

14

12

12
12
12
12
10

27
65

16




Bourbon WhlSkey (30 mls glass)
Southern Comfort

Jim Beam

Wild Turkey

Jack Daniel’s

Maker’s Mark

Basil Hayden’s

RUM (30 mls glass)
Bundaberg UP

Bacardi Blanco

Sailor Jerry’s

Mount Gay Eclipse
Havana Club Anejo
Matusalem Grand Reserva
Diplomatico

Bundaberg Black Barrel

WhlSky (30 mls glass)

Chivas Regal 12yr

Jameson Irish

Canadian Club

Sortilege Maple Whiskey
Suntory Toki

Johnnie Walker Black Label
The Gospel Solera Rye

Malt WhlSky (30 mis glass)
Glenmorangie 10yr

Bushmills Black Bush

Glenlivet Founders Reserve
Ardbeg 10yr

Glenmorangie 12yr The Lasanata
Glenmorangie 14yr The Quinta Ruban
Talisker 10yr

Headlands Single Malt Muscat Cask
Laphroaig

Glenmorangie Milsean
Glenmorangie 12yr Nectar’'Dor
Caol lla 12yr

Hellyers 12yr

Oban 14yr

Limeburners

Lagavulin 16yr

Ardbeg Corryvrecken

Ardbeg Uigeadail

Kornog Oloroso Finish
Glenmorangie Signet

Port Charlotte 13yr
Glenmorangie 1996

Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Tennessee
Kentucky
Kentucky

Queensland
Puerto Rico

U.S. Virgin Islands
Barbados

Cuba

Dominican Republic

Venezuela
Queensland

Keith
Dublin
Ontario
Quebec
Japan
Kilmarnock
Melbourne

Ross-Shire
County Antrim
Speyside

Isle of Islay
Ross-Shire
Ross-Shire
Isle of Skye
Wollongong
Isle of Islay
Ross-Shire
Ross-Shire
Isle of Islay
Tasmania
Highland
Western Australia
Isle of Islay
Isle of Islay
Isle of Islay
France
Ross-Shire
Isle of Islay
Ross-Shire

10
10
11
11
12
14

10
10
11
11
12
12
13
18

10
10
10
10
11
12
13

10
10
12
13
14
14
15
16
16
16
16
14
19
19
20
22
23
23
29
36
107
129




